Vehari SEZ

Province

Public/Private

Total Area (Acres)

Industrial Area (Acres)

Area Remaining (Acres)

Total Number of Industrial Plots
Industrial plots remaining

Per Acre Price (Industrial)

Businesses Allowed

Developer Name

Contact

Punjab
Public

277

172

101

140

69

7.5 Mn PKR

Handicrafts, Chemical Industry, Ginning Mills,
Agro Based Industry, Shoe Industry, Pesticides,
Pharmaceuticals, Packaging Industry, Storage
Industry, Paper Industry, Flour Mills, Plastic
Products, Textile, Cold Storage, Warehouse

Punjab Industrial Estates Development &
Management Company (PIEDMC)

(+92-42) 35297203-6



