## Vehari SEZ

Province	Punjab
Public/Private	Public
Total Area (Acres)	277
Industrial Area (Acres)	172
Area Remaining (Acres)	101
Total Number of Industrial Plots	140
Industrial plots remaining	69
Per Acre Price (Industrial)	7.5 Mn PKR
Businesses Allowed	Handicrafts, Chemical Industry, Ginning Mills, Agro Based Industry, Shoe Industry, Pesticides, Pharmaceuticals, Packaging Industry, Storage Industry, Paper Industry, Flour Mills, Plastic Products, Textile, Cold Storage, Warehouse
Developer Name	Punjab Industrial Estates Development & Management Company (PIEDMC)
Contact	(+92-42) 35297203-6